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Strivegym@gmail.com

WWW.STRIVEGYMNASTICS.COM

3031 County St. Somerset, Ma 02726

508-567-3830

Fall Schedule September 3-June 28

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Sunday

PRESCHOOL $95

4:30-5:15

9:00-9:45

Special

TUMBLING $75

5:15-6:00

Events

GIRLS RECREATIONAL BEGINNER
$95 AGES 5-8

4:45-5:45
5:45-6:45

4:45-5:45

9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00

GIRLS RECREATIONAL ADVANCED
BEGINNER 75 MIN. $110

5:45-7:00

5:45-7:00

11:00-12:15

GIRLS RECREATIONAL
AGES 9 AND OVER
75 Min $110

7:30-8:45

10:00-11:15

GIRLS INTERMEDIATE 75 MIN $110

4:15-5:30

BOYS $95

5:15-6:15

XCEL BRONZE TEAM $150
(One Day Required *option of second
day for $190)

5:30-7:30

5:30-7:30

XCEL SILVER TEAM
(2 days required) $190

5:30-7:30

5:30-7:30

XCEL GOLD (2 days required) $210

5:30-8:30

5:30-8:30

XCEL PLATINUM (3 days required)
$250

5:30-8:30

5:30-8:30

11:15-2:15

XCEL DIAMOND
AND L4-10 TEAM (4 days required)
$295

5:30-8:30

5:30-8:30

5:30-8:30

11:15-2:15

Open Gym $13/class

7:45-8:45

Tuition is on a monthly basis and is due by the 23rd of the preceding month to ensure your childs spot in the class. If tuition is not paid by the 30th, the
opening in the class will be given to students on the waiting list. * There is a $40 one time registration fee for all new students upon joining. A late fee of
$10 will be charged for payments made after the 7th of the month Payments may be made on the Parent Portal at www.strivegymfit.com




