## Fall Strive Gymmastics

<u> </u>	WWW.STRIVEGYMN		•				
Fall Schedule September 3-June 28	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	Sunday
PRESCHOOL \$95	4:30-5:15					9:00-9:45	Special
TUMBLING \$75	5:15-6:00						Events
GIRLS RECREATIONAL BEGINNER \$95 AGES 5-8		4:45-5:45 5:45-6:45		4:45-5:45		9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00	
GIRLS RECREATIONAL ADVANCED BEGINNER 75 MIN. \$110		5:45-7:00		5:45-7:00		11:00-12:15	
GIRLS RECREATIONAL AGES 9 AND OVER 75 Min \$110			7:30-8:45			10:00-11:15	
GIRLS INTERMEDIATE 75 MIN \$110					4:15-5:30		
BOYS \$95	5:15-6:15						
XCEL BRONZE TEAM \$150 (One Day Required *option of second day for \$190 )			5:30-7:30		5:30-7:30		
XCEL SILVER TEAM (2 days required) \$190			5:30-7:30		5:30-7:30		
XCEL GOLD (2 days required) \$210		5:30-8:30		5:30-8:30			
XCEL PLATINUM (3 days required) \$250		5:30-8:30		5:30-8:30		11:15-2:15	
XCEL DIAMOND AND L4-10 TEAM (4 days required) \$295	5:30-8:30	5:30-8:30		5:30-8:30		11:15-2:15	
Open Gym \$13/class					7:45-8:45		

Tuition is on a monthly basis and is due by the 23rd of the preceding month to ensure your childs spot in the class. If tuition is not paid by the 30th, the opening in the class will be given to students on the waiting list. \* There is a \$40 one time registration fee for all new students upon joining. A late fee of \$10 will be charged for payments made after the 7th of the month Payments may be made on the Parent Portal at www.strivegymfit.com